DESCRIPTION

CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

YEAR PER EFF DATE

09/30/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
06/05/2022
12/03/2021

City of Vicksburg
FY22 CHAMPIONS Faith-based
October 9, 2024

AMOUNT VDR NAME/ITEM DESC

5,000.00 COOL SPRINGS BAPTIST CHURCH
5,000.00 WORD OF FAITH CHRISTIAN CENTER VICKSBURG, MS
5,000.00 TRIUMPHANT BAPTIST CHURCH
3,500.00 OAK CHAPEL MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
3,500.00 MT. OLIVE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
3,500.00 GOSPEL TEMPLE CHURCH
3,500.00 MT. ZION M.B. CHURCH
3,500.00 SPRING HILL M. B. CHURCH
5,000.00 GREATER ROSE HILL M.B. CHURCH
5,000.00 MT CARMEL MINISTRIES VICKSBURG
3,500.00 BEECH GROVE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
3,500.00 BETHEL AME CHURCH
5,000.00 BRIGHT MORNING STAR M. B. CHURCH
3,500.00 CHINA GROVE #2
5,000.00 GREATER GROVE STREET MB CHURCH
3,500.00 HOUSE OF PEACE WORSHIP CHURCH INTERNATIONAL
3,500.00 KING OF KINGS CHRISTIAN CENTER
3,500.00 MT CARMEL MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
5,000.00 NEW BEGINNING OF VICKSBURG MS
5,000.00 PLEASANT GREEN BAPTIST CHURCH VICKSBURG
3,500.00 PLEASANT VALLEY M. B. CHURCH
5,000.00 ST.JAMES AME CHURCH
3,500.00 TOTAL PRAISE MINISTRIES
3,500.00 TRAVELERS REST BAPTIST CHURCH
5,000.00 TRINITY TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
5,000.00 VICKSBURG MINISTERIAL ALLIANCE
5,000.00 FAITH CHRISTIAN CENTER
10,000.00 TRIUMPH MINISTRIES, INC

1,000.00 GREATER GROVE STREET MB CHURCH

125,000.00



