City of Vicksburg FY22 CHAMPIONS Faith-based October 9, 2024

DESCRIPTION	YEAR	PER	EFF DATE	AMOUNT	VDR NAME/ITEM DESC
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/30/2022	5,000.00	COOL SPRINGS BAPTIST CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/30/2022	5,000.00	WORD OF FAITH CHRISTIAN CENTER VICKSBURG, MS
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/30/2022	5,000.00	TRIUMPHANT BAPTIST CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/30/2022	3,500.00	OAK CHAPEL MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/30/2022	3,500.00	MT. OLIVE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/30/2022	3,500.00	GOSPEL TEMPLE CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/30/2022	3,500.00	MT. ZION M.B. CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/30/2022	3,500.00	SPRING HILL M. B. CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	5,000.00	GREATER ROSE HILL M.B. CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	5,000.00	MT CARMEL MINISTRIES VICKSBURG
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	3,500.00	BEECH GROVE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	3,500.00	BETHEL AME CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	5,000.00	BRIGHT MORNING STAR M. B. CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	3,500.00	CHINA GROVE #2
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	5,000.00	GREATER GROVE STREET MB CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	3,500.00	HOUSE OF PEACE WORSHIP CHURCH INTERNATIONAL
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	3,500.00	KING OF KINGS CHRISTIAN CENTER
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	3,500.00	MT CARMEL MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	5,000.00	NEW BEGINNING OF VICKSBURG MS
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	5,000.00	PLEASANT GREEN BAPTIST CHURCH VICKSBURG
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	3,500.00	PLEASANT VALLEY M. B. CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	5,000.00	ST. JAMES AME CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	3,500.00	TOTAL PRAISE MINISTRIES
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	3,500.00	TRAVELERS REST BAPTIST CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	5,000.00	TRINITY TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	5,000.00	VICKSBURG MINISTERIAL ALLIANCE
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	12	09/22/2022	5,000.00	FAITH CHRISTIAN CENTER
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	9	06/05/2022	10,000.00	TRIUMPH MINISTRIES, INC
CONTRACTOR PROVIDE	2022	3	12/03/2021	1,000.00	GREATER GROVE STREET MB CHURCH